
OADBY HILLWALKERS 2023/24 Itinerary


Sunday  May 14                   Edale  Peak District,       

Edale Parish    Church,  Grindsbrook Booth S33 7ZA


Sunday  June 4                    Langsett  Peak District     

Langsett Barn Car Park S36 9FD


Sunday  July 2                     Winchcombe  Cotswolds    

Winchcombe Church, Gretton Rd,  Winchcombe GL54 5EE


Sunday  August 6                Marsden North Peak District,     

Marsden Church, Warehouse Hill Rd, Marsden HD7 6AB


Sunday  September 3          Pontesbury  Shropshire, 

Methodist Church, Shrewsbury, SY5 0XY


Sunday  October 1              Glossop  Peak District  

Church St, Glossop Sk13 7RU


Sunday  November 5           Biggin  Peak District   

Biggin Church,  Biggin Nr Buxton SK17 0DN


Sunday  December 3           Upper Hulme  Peak District, 

The Winking Man Pub, Upper Hulme, Leek ST13 8UH


Sunday  January 7               Bakewell   Peak District,   

New St, Bakewell DE45 1DW


Sunday  February 4              Fox House  Peak District  The Fox House Pub, 
Hathersage Rd, Longshaw  S11 7TY


Sunday  March 3                 Malvern Hills  Malvern, 

Wynds Point, Jubilee Drive, Great Malvern WP13 6DW


Sunday  April 7                    Chinnor  The Chilterns  

Church Rd, Chinnor OX39 4PG   


